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Region/lage

Storgdteborg
Helsingborgsregionen
Jonkdpingsregionen
Eskilstuna
Stockholm Nord
Norrkdping
Orebroregionen
Malmd
Halmstadsregionen
Skaraborgsregionen
Stockholm syd
Mellansverige
Vaxjoregionen
Uppsalaregionen
Katrineholm - Nykdping
Sydostregionen
Vasterasregionen
Ulricehamn
Varnamo
Trestadsregionen
Umearegionen
Ystad-Trelleborg
Nordéstra Skane
Sundsvallsregionen
Véarmland

Totalt

Sveriges 25 bista logistikligen 2023

Placering Nybyggen (kvm)

2022
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2018-2022

702000
448000
377000
333000
459000
242000
248000
240000
154000
103000
39000
24000
52000
73000
0
69000
30000
12000
55000
19000
16000
0
11000
0

0
3706000

Nybyggen (kvm)
2023

201000
168000
202000
179000
333000
52000
34000
51000
40000
82000
50000
23000
0

0

0

0
13000
20000
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Poédng

94
93
88
86
85
85
83
82
77
73
72
71
70
62
61
60
59
56
55
54
52
51
50
48
47
1448000

Yta 25
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Floden/
Geo 20

19
18
18
16
16
17
16
17
15
13
17
13
12
13
16
10
13
15
13
13

16
10

10

Infrastruktur 20 Mark 10 Kompetens 15 Natverk10

19
19
14
16
15
17
16
15
17
15
16
16
13
14
14
12
14
12
12
10
11
14
11
11
12
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15
15
15
13
12
15
15
13
11
10
11
14
15
10
10
11
13
10
11
10
11

10
10
10
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